
GISGA 2015  4 Piece Girls National Championship Challenge Cup  

Held at Haberdashers’ Aske’s Boys’ School     18th January 2015 

 

Results - New Schools - UNDER 11   

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’, Monmouth SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 37 Eliza Cripwell 8.90 9.00 9.05 8.40 35.35 1     

 38 Charlotte Armstrong 9.00 9.10 8.35 8.75 35.20 3     

 39 Olivia Armstrong 7.80 7.40 7.25 7.40 29.85 10     

 40 Elena Evans Small 7.60 7.70 7.25 7.15 29.70 12     

 41 Kyra Dosunmu 7.60 7.80 7.30 7.35 30.05 9     

 42 Millie Ryan 7.70 7.50 6.95 6.90 29.05 13     

  Total of top 4 33.40 33.60 31.95 31.90   130.85 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

Charters Ancaster SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 43 Paige Barnes-Kilgour 5.50 5.50 5.80 6.25 23.05 16     

 44 Natalia Olujubi 7.30 6.50 6.20 6.55 26.55 15     

 45 Sophie Thompson 7.60 8.20 7.80 8.00 31.60 8     

 46 Millie Ardley 7.70 7.30 7.15 7.60 29.75 11     

 47 spare 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17     

 48 spare 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18     

  Total of top 4 28.10 27.50 26.95 28.40   110.95 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name     Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Gerrards Cross SV VV SF VF Score Pos Score Pos 

 49 Anna Georgiou 7.80 7.60 8.10 8.35 31.85 6     

 50 Lia Paa-Kerner 7.90 6.70 8.65 8.50 31.75 7     

 51 Tilly Sykes 5.80 5.70 9.00 8.40 28.90 14     

 52 Claudia Herriot 7.50 7.60 8.95 7.90 31.95 5     

 53 Charlotte Sykes 8.90 8.50 9.20 8.70 35.30 2     

 54 Abbie Deadman 8.50 8.00 9.40 8.90 34.80 4     

  Total of top 4 33.10 31.70 36.55 34.50   135.85 1 

 

 

 

 



 

Under 11 – New Schools - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

37 Eliza Cripwell Haberdashers, Monmouth 35.35 1 

53 Charlotte Sykes St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 35.30 2 

38 Charlotte Armstrong Haberdashers, Monmouth 35.20 3 

54 Abbie Deadman St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 34.80 4 

52 Claudia Herriot St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 31.95 5 

49 Anna Georgiou St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 31.85 6 

50 Lia Paa-Kerner St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 31.75 7 

45 Sophie Thompson Charters Ancaster 31.60 8 

41 Kyra Dosunmu Haberdashers, Monmouth 30.05 9 

39 Olivia Armstrong Haberdashers, Monmouth 29.85 10 

46 Millie Ardley Charters Ancaster 29.75 11 

40 Elena Evans Small Haberdashers, Monmouth 29.70 12 

42 Millie Ryan Haberdashers, Monmouth 29.05 13 

51 Tilly Sykes St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 28.90 14 

44 Natalia Olujubi Charters Ancaster 26.55 15 

43 Paige Barnes-Kilgour Charters Ancaster 23.05 16 

47 spare 1 Charters Ancaster 0.00 17 

48 spare 2 Charters Ancaster 0.00 18 

 

 

Under 11 – New Schools - Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 135.85 1 

Haberdashers, Monmouth 130.85 2 

Charters Ancaster 110.95 3 

 


